
i'

Boyd, Misa 
Bourke, Mn 
Brain Mrs . 
Bright, Mrs 
Brown, Geo 
Brown, Mai 
Brown, Joh 
Brown, Geo 
Brown, Mai 
Brown, Jan 
Brunt, Geo 
Bullock, Rc 
Bullock, M 
Bullock, F 
Bullock, tt 
Garten, Ro 
Clarke, Ca] 
Clarke, R. 
Cogswell, 
Corbit, M 
Corbit, Loi 
Cowie, Ur 
Cowie, Ar 
Crump, Ji 
Collection, 
Daniel, Th 
Daniel, Mi 
Darrach, 
Darraeh, 

• Darrach, 
Darrach, 
Darrach, 
Darrach, 
Darrach, 
Darrach, 
Dart, Mr 
Davis, G 
Davis, M 
Davis, A 
Davis, F 
Davis, Jf 
Davis, J 
Dickey, 
Doat.Ca 
Donald » 
Dwyer, 
Duport, 
Doon, M 
Doon, N 
Dwyer, 
Etter, N 
Etter, S 
Etter, 
Fairbmi 
Fahie, I

2.00Withrow, J ...
Withrow, Mrs .
Withrow, Annie 
Woo'lgate, Mr. if Mrs.4.00 
Woodgate, Florence... .50 
Wood gate, Freddy 
Woolrich, T. V ..
Wright, Mrs. E..
Yeomans, the Missus. .2.00

$5.00Hill, Wm. H...............$2.50 Robie, Mrs
Hill, P. C. Esq..............4.00 Ryan, Mrs
Hill, Mrs. P. C............4.00 Saunders, Sampson... .60
Hodges, the Misses.. .2.50 Saunders, Catherine E.50
Hoffman, Mrs................1.00 Saunders, Elizabeth.... 25
Hoyt, Jesse ..................2.00 Saunders, Wm. S
Jennings, Dr.................4.00 Saunders, John..
Johnston, Mrs.................50 Sannders, Geo. S
Johnston, Mrs................50 Saunders, Sampson ....2o
Jones, A. G. and fam.6.00 Saunders, Henry
Jost, Thomas P............ 3.00 Saunders, , una
Jost, Edward R.............. 75 Saunders, Charles .... .25
Katzman, Miss............ 1.50 Sawers, W. Q. Esq .. .2.o0
Keefler,Jos...................2.50 Shaffer, John...
Kelly, Miss...................... 50 Shaffer, Mrs. J .
Kemble, Mrs....................03 Shepherd, D....
Lawson, Isabel............1.00 Shey, Mrs..........
Lomas, Jno.....................124 Shute, Mr..........
Lomas, Ellen...................124 Silver, John....
Lomas, George...............124 Silver, Mrs. J • ■ x •. • .2.00
Lomas, James.................124 Stevens, Azor...
Lyttleton, Captain .. .4.00 Stratton, Mrs ..
Major, C. D........................50 Strong, J. B ...
Major, Mrs........................50 Strong, Mrs. ..
Major, Mrs. F................. 50 Strong, Louisa .
Marks, Miss Emily ... .50 Strong, Grace..
Maxwell, Mrs................... 63 Strong, Edith..
Maxwell, Miss................... 63 Strong, Allan..
Metzler, J. H.................... 00 Strong, Isabel..
Metier, Mrs .................50 Symonds, J. H.
Metzler, Maria.................50 Symonds, W. S
Morrisey, Henry........ 1.00 Symonds, Mrs. W. S. .2.00
Morrisey, Harriet... .1.00 Symonds, Mrs. fy fam.5.124
Morton, Mrs. E...........1.50 Tremain, James........... 2.00
Morton. Mrs................. 1.50 Tremain, Mrs. J
Munro,Susannah.............50 Tremain, Miss..
McSheeth, Mr. J...........75 Tremain, Mrs. S
Nisbet, Mrs. James ... .374 Tully, Wm. H ..
Norwood, Mrs. James . .50 Tuppcr. Dr........
Noland, Miss S. A... .4.00 Tapper. Mrs ...
Osman, John...................50 Uniacke, Robie .
Osman, John II.............. 50 Venables, Jas ..
Osman, Mrs. John.......... 25 Vesey, T. T ...
Oxley, B.' B.................1.00 Wainwright, J. T ... .5.00
O’Bryan, Sarah............1.00 Wallace, Mrs
Parrot, the Misses.... 1.00 Wallace, J. R
Payne, Mr. M............. 2.00 Wallace, Mrs. J. R.. .1.00
Percy, M. F..................1.25 White, S. A
Pryor, Wm................... 2.00 White, Miss..................2.00
Pryor, Mrs. W.............2.00 Wier, Hon. B............... 6.00
Rafter, Mrs..................... 25 Wilkie, James Sf fam..0.00
Richardson, Mrs. M. and Willis, Miss.................2.00

family....................... 4.00 Willis, John
Ritchie, J. W. Esq....8.00 Willis, J. C.
Ritchie, J N. Esq... .4.00 Wilson, Mr. $ Mrs. W.2.00 
Ritchie, Mrs. J. G... .2.50 Wiswell, W. H.............

2.0026
1.00

5026
1.0025

5026

26
Special.

The Bishop super-an-
nuation.....................

The Bishop Widow and
Orphans .................

Binney, Ed. Sup. F’d.40.00 
Fraser, Miss Prov. F’d.4.00 
The Ven. the Archea-

W. O. Fund.... 6.00

25

8.00
1.00
1.00 8.00

..1.00
2.00
1.00
4.00 con
2.50 Total.... $652.00

60
ST. LUKE’S.

Abbott, Rev. John .
Abbott, Thos ....
Adams, Mr..........
Adams, John........
Adams, William.
Adams, Elizabeth 
Adams, Catherine 
Adams, Alexr....
Adams Mrs....
Adams, Jas........
Adams, Helen ..
Artz, Miss..........
Baker, Charles..
Baker, William..
Barns, Mary Elizabeth.50 
Beech, Mrs ...
Beech, Annie .
Beech, Elizabeth 
Belt, Thomas...
Binney, Mrs. # Sister.6.00 
Bliss, Hon. Judge and 

Mrs ........
Bliss, Louisa ...
Black, James...
Black, Mrs........
'Black, Elizabeth 
Black, James, junr... .50
Bland, J. B........
Boggs, Thomas .
Boggs, Mrs ...
Boggs, Reginald 
Boggs, Herbert

25
2.0025

2625
5025
5025
1244.00
262.00

1.00
60

1.00
601.50

4.001.50
251.50
252.50

2.00
252.00
262.50
252 60

5.0025

1.00
40.002.00

4.00
2.006.00
1.00

50

8.00
3.504.00
3.002.00
1.00

602.50
e

. 12

As

*

t»4


